DanceStep T Shirt Sizing Charts

Please note: The T Shirts are generous in size and it is recommended that Studio Owners have

students measure their correct size.)

Sizing Measurements (cm)
KIDS
CHEST (across bust)

SP LENGTH (Top of shoulder to hem)

Sizing Measurements (CM)
ADULTS
CHEST (across bust)

SP LENGTH (Top of shoulder to hem)

39

50

535

70.5

41.5

54.5

56

73

10

44

59

58.5

75.5

12

46.5

63.5

XL

61

78

14

49

68



