

DanceStep T Shirt Sizing Charts

Please note: The T Shirts are generous in size and it is recommended that Studio Owners have students measure their correct size.)

Sizing Measurements (cm)					
KIDS	6	8	10	12	14
CHEST (across bust)	39	41.5	44	46.5	49
SP LENGTH (Top of shoulder to hem)	50	54.5	59	63.5	68
Sizing Measurements (CM)					
ADULTS	S	М	L	XL	
CHEST (across bust)	53.5	56	58.5	61	
SP LENGTH (Top of shoulder to hem)	70.5	73	75.5	78	